Navy Federal Credit Union
Baptist Health Care

Sacred Heart Health Systems
Gulf Power Company
Ascend Performance Materials
West Florida Healthcare
Innisfree Hotels

GE Wind Energy

Santa Rosa Medical Center
Medical Center Clinic
International Paper

CHCS Services/iGate

Hitachi Cable Florida, Inc
Armstrong World Industries
MediaCom

American Water

GE Wind Energy

L-3 Communications

Pall Corporation

Cox Communications

The Mundy Companies
Jupiter Composites

West Corporation

Overhead Door

Synergy Solutions

Buffalo Rock

AppRiver

Mansfield Industrial
Landrum Human Resource Comp
HT Hackney

Lifeguard Ambulance Service
Exxon Mobil

7836
6633
4820
1774
1288
1200
750
700
521
500
500
409
360
300
300
298
257
240
235
233
225
217
200
186
185
185
180
175
142
140
130
105

Financial Service Center
Healthcare

Healthcare

Electric Provider
Manufacturing
Healthcare

Hospitality
Manufacturing
Healthcare

Healthcare
Manufacturing
Customer Service Center
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Communications
Customer Service Center
Manufacturing
Aerospace & Defense
Manufacturing
Communications
Operations Support
Manufacturing

Business, Processing, Outsourcing
Manufacturing

Vienna, VA
Pensacola, FL
St. Louis,MO
Pensacola, FL
Houston, TX
Nashville, TN
Gulf Breeze FL
Fairfield, CT
Milton, FL
Pensacola, FL
Memphis, TN
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Lancaster, PA

Middletown, NY

Voorhees, NJ
Fairfield, CT
New York, NY

Port Washington, NY

Atlanta, GA
Houston, TX
Denmark
Omaha, NE
Lewisville, TX

Customer Relationship Managemei Phoenix, AZ

Warehouse/Distribution
Information Technology
Manufacturing

Human Resources
Warehouse/Distribution
Business Services
Fiberglass products

Birmingham, AL
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Knoxville, TN
Gulf Breeze, FL
Cantonment, FL

As of August, 2019

522130, 522320 Credit Union
621110 Hospitals, general me
621110 Hospitals, general me
221122 Electric Power Gener:
72110 Hotels & Hospitality
621110 Hospitals, general
72110 Hotels & Hospitality
335312 Motor & Generator N\
621111 Medical Centers and "
621111 Medical Centers and"
322121 Paper (except Newsp
524292 Third Party Administr
326220 Rubber & Plastics
238310 Drywall and Insulatiol
517110 Cable Television Distr
924110 Water Control
335312 Motor & Generator N
488190 Maintenance Rework
325411 Biotechnology, R & D
515210 Cable and other subs:
541614 Production Handling
325211 Advanced Materials I
561422 CRM Solution Provide
321911 Garage Door Manufa
561422 Telemarketing Bureal
424490 Soft Drink Merchant !
541511 - Custom Computer P
561790 Other Services to Buil
561320 Temporary Help Serv
424490 Grocery and Related
621910 Medical Transport
3252110 Fiberglass products



Saltmarsh, Cleaveland, & Gund CF

The Studer Group
Loomis Armored
Pegasus Laboratories
Lewis Bear Company
V.T. Milcom
Taminco

Cerex

Bell Steel Company
U.S. Block Windows

Global Business Solutions, Inc.

Power Secure

Avalex

IMS Expert Services
DAWS Manufacturing
Heliworks

104
100
100
100
100
90
89
85
81
76
68
62
60
60
60

Certified Public Accountants
Private Healthcare Consulting
Transportation
Manufacturing
Warehouse/Distribution
Warehouse / Distribution
Chemical Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Block Window Mfg.
Information Technology
Business Services

Aviation Related Manufacturing
Business Services
Manufacturing

Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Houston, TX
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Virginia Beach, VA
Allentown, PA
Cantonment, FL
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Wake Forest, NC
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, FL
Pensacola, Fl

541211 Offices of Certified Pt
541611 Administrative and G
5616613 Transportation
325412 Pharmaceutical Prep:
221310, 424810 Beverage Dis
341330 Electrical Contractor
325199 Chemical Manufactur
313230 Non-Woven Fabrics
332312 Fabricated Structural
332321 Window Mfg.
518210 Data processing, host
811310 Electrical generating
334511 Aeronautical System .
541110 Expert Witness and Li
332116 Metal Fabrication anc





