Company	Employee	s Industry	Headquarters	NAICS
Navy Federal Credit Union	7836	Financial Service Center	Vienna, VA	522130, 522320 Credit Union
Baptist Health Care	6633	Healthcare	Pensacola, FL	621110 Hospitals, general me
Sacred Heart Health Systems	4820	Healthcare	St. Louis,MO	621110 Hospitals, general me
Gulf Power Company	1774	Electric Provider	Pensacola, FL	221122 Electric Power Genera
Ascend Performance Materials	1288	Manufacturing	Houston, TX	72110 Hotels & Hospitality
West Florida Healthcare	1200	Healthcare	Nashville, TN	621110 Hospitals, general
Innisfree Hotels	750	Hospitality	Gulf Breeze FL	72110 Hotels & Hospitality
GE Wind Energy	700	Manufacturing	Fairfield, CT	335312 Motor & Generator N
Santa Rosa Medical Center	521	Healthcare	Milton, FL	621111 Medical Centers and
Medical Center Clinic	500	Healthcare	Pensacola , FL	621111 Medical Centers and
International Paper	500	Manufacturing	Memphis, TN	322121 Paper (except Newsp
CHCS Services/iGate	409	Customer Service Center	Pensacola, FL	524292 Third Party Administr
Hitachi Cable Florida, Inc	360	Manufacturing	Pensacola, FL	326220 Rubber & Plastics
Armstrong World Industries	300	Manufacturing	Lancaster, PA	238310 Drywall and Insulatio
MediaCom	300	Communications	Middletown, NY	517110 Cable Television Distr
American Water	298	Customer Service Center	Voorhees, NJ	924110 Water Control
GE Wind Energy	257	Manufacturing	Fairfield, CT	335312 Motor & Generator N
L-3 Communications	240	Aerospace & Defense	New York, NY	488190 Maintenance Rework
Pall Corporation	235	Manufacturing	Port Washington, NY	325411 Biotechnology, R & D
Cox Communications	233	Communications	Atlanta, GA	515210 Cable and other subs
The Mundy Companies	225	Operations Support	Houston, TX	541614 Production Handling,
Jupiter Composites	217	Manufacturing	Denmark	325211 Advanced Materials N
West Corporation	200	Business, Processing, Outsourcing	Omaha, NE	561422 CRM Solution Provide
Overhead Door	186	Manufacturing	Lewisville, TX	321911 Garage Door Manufa
Synergy Solutions	185	Customer Relationship Manageme	er Phoenix, AZ	561422 Telemarketing Bureau
Buffalo Rock	185	Warehouse/Distribution	Birmingham, AL	424490 Soft Drink Merchant \
AppRiver	180	Information Technology	Pensacola, FL	541511 - Custom Computer P
Mansfield Industrial	175	Manufacturing	Pensacola, FL	561790 Other Services to Buil
Landrum Human Resource Comp	142	Human Resources	Pensacola, FL	561320 Temporary Help Servi
HT Hackney	140	Warehouse/Distribution	Knoxville, TN	424490 Grocery and Related
Lifeguard Ambulance Service	130	Business Services	Gulf Breeze, FL	621910 Medical Transport
Exxon Mobil	105	Fiberglass products	Cantonment, FL	3252110 Fiberglass products

Saltmarsh, Cleaveland, & Gund CF	104	Certified Public Accountants	Pensacola, FL	541211 Offices of Certified Pι
The Studer Group	100	Private Healthcare Consulting	Pensacola, FL	541611 Administrative and G
Loomis Armored	100	Transportation	Houston, TX	5616613 Transportation
Pegasus Laboratories	100	Manufacturing	Pensacola, FL	325412 Pharmaceutical Prepa
Lewis Bear Company	100	Warehouse/Distribution	Pensacola, FL	221310, 424810 Beverage Dis
V.T. Milcom	90	Warehouse / Distribution	Virginia Beach, VA	341330 Electrical Contractor
Taminco	89	Chemical Manufacturing	Allentown, PA	325199 Chemical Manufactur
Cerex	85	Manufacturing	Cantonment, FL	313230 Non-Woven Fabrics
Bell Steel Company	81	Manufacturing	Pensacola, FL	332312 Fabricated Structural
U.S. Block Windows	76	Block Window Mfg.	Pensacola, FL	332321 Window Mfg.
Global Business Solutions, Inc.	68	Information Technology	Pensacola, FL	518210 Data processing, host
Power Secure	62	Business Services	Wake Forest, NC	811310 Electrical generating
Avalex	60	Aviation Related Manufacturing	Pensacola, FL	334511 Aeronautical System
IMS Expert Services	60	Business Services	Pensacola, FL	541110 Expert Witness and Li
DAWS Manufacturing	60	Manufacturing	Pensacola, Fl	332116 Metal Fabrication and
Heliworks				